निवेशक संबंध कक्ष प्रधान कार्यालय : स्टार हाउस, सी–5,"जी" ब्लॉक, 8वी मंजिल, बांद्रा कुर्ला संकुल, बांद्रा (पूर्व),

मुंबई - 400 051 दूरध्यनि : (022)- 6668 4490 फेक्स : (022)- 6668 4491

इमेल : headoffice.share@bankofindia.co.in

ates satistic grade BOI

INVESTOR RELATIONS CELL HEAD OFFICE:

Star House, C-5, "G" Block, 8th Floor (East Wing), Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

Mumbai - 400 051 Phone: (022)- 6668 4490 Fax: (022)- 6668 4491

E-Mail: headoffice.share@bankofindia.co.in

दिनांक Date: 18.12.2018

संदर्भ क्र. Ref. No.:HO:IRC:RB:2018-19:399

Script Code: BANKINDIA	Script Code: 532149		
The Vice President – Listing Department,	The Vice-President – Listing Department,		
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,		
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,		
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	Mumbai 400 001.		
Mumbai 400 051.			

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr.	Folio	Name of the	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	
No.	No.	Shareholder(s)	Shares	No.	From	То
1.	303756	Mr. Satya Paul Goyal	100	305288	519518701	519518800
2.	319480	Mr. Bhailalbhai Prabhudas Patel (Jt.)	100	321012	521091101	521091200
3.	048964	Mr. Rama Chunda Oraon (Jt.)	700	1137629 to 1137635	613148301	613149000

Presently Bank has received only request letters / emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates whereas complete set of required documents are yet to be received.

Bank shall initiate the process for Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

धन्यवाद Thanking you,

प्रतिक इंटिंग्स OF Work of Wo

भवदीय Yours faithfully, ं

शिर्ट कि. (राजीव भाटिया Rajeev Bhatia) कंपनी सचिव Company Secretary

Encl.: As Above

Common:\Suvarna\Common Letters & Memo\NSE BSE Letters.docx



2**70810**

Ist Floor | Bhout Tim works Building | Opp. vasant Oasis/Makwana Road/ Marel Andheir East/Mumbai/400059) maharastra / India Board Hu: 022-62628 200, DID: 022-62638221/222/233/258 Fax No. + 912262638299

Subi-Bankof hudis F: 303756 Dup to Satya Paul Gryd

To,

Sur, The undersigned is holding 100 (our lundred) chary of Bank of Judia under Folio Mo: 303 756., which has been muspleced and are not traceable inspile of all efforts mushave certificates have been misplaced and lost. As perGout. in stendious these have to be get demet for which Certification It liese dures are required.

Dy please send me the dupticale Certificales of there shares at the following address

prame of gradules Salya Paul Gul

M Glimbus Salye Poul Go Jol Advocate 6998, Zailder street K. Kp. Roads Su' Muktson salub DIJII. SRI MYKTSDR SABIB Purifeb, lucha



Dup 1813

From:

Harshadbhai Bhailalbhai Patel Samdiwali Khadki,

At Mitral. Dist Kheda 387710

Date: 10/12/2017

To,

Bank Of India

Star House, C-54, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (e), Mumbai 400 051

270809

Sub: Misplaced of Original Share Certificate for Dist. No. Share Certificate Nos. Necessary Document, Shares Holder My Father BHAILALBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL Expired. On 05/03/2009

Ref: Folio No 319480 No. of Shares 100 Duplicate Shares & Transmission Shares Necessary Document Required.

Dear sir,

For your kind Information My Father BHAILALBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL hold above mentioned share certificate of your company. My Father BHAILALBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL Expired On 05/03/2009

Now sir I/We have unfortunately Not Received Original Shares **OR** Misplaced My Original share certificate So I want your help about further action to get duplicate share certificate. & Transmission of Shares. So Please guide my us send necessary documents Pl Guide transfer for necessary document.

I have no any record of Dist No, Certificate No. Said certificate so please kindly send us immegeatly necessary documents.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully

(11) YIL STERMIN (SIMMAN)

(Harshadbhai Bhailalbhai Patel)

Encl: Dividend Warrant Xerox, Death Certificate, Addhar card Xerox & Padhinama Xerox

The Company Registrar –Unit Bank of India Sharepro Services (I) Pvt. Ltd.
13A, B Samhita Warehousing Complex Off Andheri Kurla Road Sakinaka Telephone exchange Lane Sakinaka, Andheri (East) MUMBAI – 400 072 Phone No. 67720300 / 67720400 Email Id: sharepro@shareproservices.com

Dear Sir,

RE: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate for Folio No. 048964

I inform that I am holding 700 numbers of Share of BANK OF INDIA in the name of RAMA CHUNDA ORAON & LILY TIRKEY which have been lost.

Registered Folio No. 048964 No. of Shares held: 700

Kindly send requisite format / Indemnity for obtaining DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE at an earliest, Soft copy to my E-mail Id and hard copy to my address.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

(RAMA CHUNDA ORAON)

Dal 13-12-2018

Address:

Mobile No. 7019248279
E-mail Id: ramacoraon@gmail.com
No. 821, AT. HURHURU

OPPOSITE MUFASSIL THANA

POST HAZARIBGH

HAZARIBAG

JHARKHAND - 825 301

